Monitorler

Uriin

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

314,40

930,00

234,00

375,60

445,20

594,00

1.086,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb



